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KC- 301088

SPECIFICATIONS
10A, 250VAC

Over 100MΩ at 500VDC

2000VAC for 1 Minute

Rating:

Insulation Resistance:

Dielectric Strength:
X.XX±0.1

XX.XX±0.2

XXX.XX±0.3

Tolerance

ø8
(ø.315)

17.50
(.689)

19.50
(7.68)

27.60
(1.09)

83.60 (3.29)

57.60 (2.27)

27.10 (1.07)

18 (.71)
Min.

29±.50
(1.14±.02)

21±.50
(.83±.02)

2±.05
(.079±.002)

14±.20
(.55±.008)

24±.50
(.94±.02)

4±.20
(.157±.008)

4±.10
(.157±.004)

16±.50
(.629±.02)

Dimensions: mm (In.)

MATERIALS
Black Glass-Filled Thermoplastic

RoHS Compliant

Body:

Specifications are subject to change without notice. No liability or warranty implied by this information. Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.


